ITITLE PAGE 1 EA

SMITH YATES RESIDENCE

ZONING CODE / LIFE SAFETY
|PARCEL ZONING RS-3 BUILDING CODE 2013 CHICAGO BUILDING CODE R—— p—— - — . N GER MY BIHER
SPECIAL USE / P.D. N/A MECHANICAL CODE 2013 CHICAGO BUILDING CODE RE ERTIF AT THESE PLA ERE PREPAR DER MY DI T
DECONVERSION OF 2 FLAT + BASEMENT, TYPE [1l-B BRICK BUILDING INTO A SINGLE FAMILY HOME TOTAL SITE AREA 3,618 5Q, FT. ELECTRICAL CODE 2013 CHICAGO BUILDING CODE SUPERVISION AND TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL KNOWLEDGE THEY
lLoT DIMENSIONS WIDTH: 2850 FT. DEPTH: 126.94 FT. PLUMBING CODE 2013 CHICAGO BUILDING CODE CONFORM TO THE LATEST EDITION OF THE CHICAGO BUILDING CODE.
REQUIRED ACTUAL ACCESSIBILITY CODE 2013 CHICAGO BUILDING CODE
[LoT AREA 2,500 5Q. FT. 3,618 5Q. FT.
[LoT AREA PER UNIT 2,500 SQ. FT. / UNIT 3,618SQ. FT./ UNIT OCCUPANCY TYPE RESIDENTIAL, A-1 SINGLE FAMILY HOME
[FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.90 0.69 _ )
P R 0 J E C T T E A M |BUILDABLE AREA 2,500 SQ. FT. 2,496 SQ. FT. CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION TYPE III-B SIGNED: DATE: 06.06.2014
- BASEMENT AREA ALLOWABLE HEIGHT 4 STORIES, 55 FT.
[BUILDING HEIGHT 30 FT. 257" ALLOWABLE AREA 8,000 SQ. FT.
[FRONT YARD SETBACK 10.2 FT. 10.4 FT. HEIGHT / AREA INCREASES N/A
ARCHITECT: SPACE ARCHITECTS + PLANNERS |REAR YARD SETBACK 50 FT. 51.02 FT. ALLOWABLE OCCUPANCY 125 5Q. FT./ PERSON I'I'CC:IE'IBJIIEFEI;I-:'I‘?‘E II:?A% 7‘3 IECE]gIlESSTSEI g E&E T(EN%%LPERDOGFEEiiI lg r;ét:EE?]HL#LEI-?ECIEEJILFST JSIQT
_ SIDE YARD SETBACK 2.85FT. 3.01 FT. BASEMENT 1,097 Q. FT. -
JAY KELLER - ARCHITECT OF RECORD |Rear varo open seace T 50T, 7365 FT. FIRST FLOOR 1.0975Q. FT. ADDRESS - FULLY COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 18-13 ENERGY
2143 N. TALMAN AVE. CHICAGO, IL 60647 [5uLoinG seraraTION 2%FT, EXISTING - NO CHANGE ___|SECOND FLOOR 114650, FT. CONSERVATION OF THE MUNICIPAL CODE OF CHICAGO AS EFFECTIVE APRIL 22, 2009
312.829.6666 [PEDESTRIAN STREET N/A N/A REQUIRED NUMBER OF EXITS 2EXITS
[BLANK WALL REQUIREMENT 17.5% EXISTING - NO CHANGE TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXITS > 100 FT.
[oFF STREET LoADING PER C.Z.0. EXISTING - NO CHANGE REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH 36" - COMPLIES ) )
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER: SP ENGINEERS |oFF STREET PARKING PER C.2.0. EXISTING - NO CHANGE AREA OF WORK 3,340 SQ. FT. - BASEMENT, 15T & 2ND FL. SIGNED: DATE: 06.06.2014
JEFF PRYBIL - ENGINEER OF RECORD CO D E MATRIX
13?; zé;;:O‘?]LLE lSUITEN 228 ERIGAGU, L 6002 | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE PLANS WERE PREPARED BY A LICENSED ARCHITECT -
. S A et D
R/ ORDINANCE / ]
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: COMPANY ITEM ISSUE C::‘IF;EELE REGUIREMENT ACTUAL | REQUIRED/NA ';?E‘;TT'EE_ ‘?ESET“% REMARKS STATE LICENSE NUMBER. 186005142
NAME ZONING REQUIREMENTS : '
1.01 ZONING DISTRICT CZO TITLE 17 RS-3 RS-3 COMPLIES T1.0
ADDRESS 1.02 LOT AREA 17-2-0302 2,500 SF 3,618 SF
PHONE 1.03 MAX. FLOOR AREA RATIO 17-2-0304 0.90 SIGNED: DATE: 06.06.2014
1.04 TOTAL BUILDING AREA 7,500 SQ. FT. 3,741 Q. FT. COMPLES
1.05 BUILDING HEIGHT - # OF FLOORS 17-2-0311 30 FT.
1.06 MIN. YARDS 17-2-0305/06/09 PER C.2.0. PER C.Z.0. N/A
OWNER: 1.07 GRADE ELEVATION N/A N/A N/A
1.08 OFF STREET LOADING 17-10-0101 PER C.Z.0. PER C.Z.0. N/A
1.09 OFF STREET PARKING 17-10-0101 PER C.Z.0. PER C.Z.0. N/A
1.10 LANDSCAPING PER C.Z.0. PER C.Z.0. N/A
1.11 TOWNHOUSE ORDINANCE N/A N/A N/A
BUILDING REQUIREMENTS
2.01 OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION 3[13-56-010) A-2 A1
2.02 HEIGHT & AREA LIMITATIONS 5 (13-48) 4 STORIES, 55 FT. 2 STORY COMPLIES T1.0
A. EXCEPTIONS TO AREA LIMITATIONS 5 (13-48-090) N/A N/A
B. MIXED OCCUPANCY BUILDING 5(13-48-100) N/A N/A
2.03 TYPES OF CONSTRUCTION 6 [13-60) 1n-B 1n-B COMPLIES T1.0
204 | MIXED OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS |3 [13-56-280] N/A N/A D R AWl N G |N D EX
m 2.05 REQ. HRS. OF FIRE RESISTANCE 6 (13-60-100)
EXT. BEARING WALLS 6 (13-60-100) 3HR. 3HR. COMPLIES T1.0
EXT. NON-BEARING WALLS 6 (13-60-100) 2 HR. N/A N/A SHEET # CONTENTS SHEET # CONTENTS
INT. BEARING WALLS 6 (13-60-100) 1HR. 1HR. COMPLIES T1.0 - - - -
:TL:::;BEARNGWALLS zﬂz::g::gg: 112;:.{ : :2 gg:ittz Eg T1.0 PROJECT DATA M1.0 BASEMENT & 1ST FLOOR MECHANICAL PLANS
COLUMNS SUPPORTING ROOFS 6 (13-60-100) 1/2 HR. 1HR. COMPLIES T1.0 A1.0 SITE PLAN M1.1 2ND FLOOR MECHANICAL PLAN, SCHEDULE & NOTES
P R OJ E CT S C P E e :ﬂg:ﬂ:ﬂgi o e e L D1.0 DEMOLITION BASEMENT & 1ST FLOOR PLANS E1.0 BASEMENT & 1ST FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLANS
bR R PR B FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 6 {13-60-100) 1 HR. EXISTING EXISTING D1.1 DEMOLITION ZND FLOOR PLAN & NOTES E1.1 2ND FLOOR ELECTRICAL PLAN, SCHEDULE & NOTES
ROOF CONSTRUCTION 6 [13-60-1001 1!‘2 HR. EXISTING EXISTING Ad 1 DACCMEMT 0 ACT CI AND DI AMC nd N DI HIMBINME NMIACDAMC CcrUCHINT E 2 MNTEC
ISSUED FOR: 2.06 ELEVATOR FRAMING 6 (13-60-130) N/A N/A y Al BASEMENT & 1o FLUVR FLANS e oot dintedessinnsn oo
| 2.07 MEZZANINE FLOORS 6 (13-60-160) N/A N/A < A12 2ND FLOOR PLAN, SCHEDULE & NOTES
2.08 BASEMENT CONSTRUCTION 6 (13-60-170) S _
- REVIEW / BID ZONING PERMIT AMENDED PERMIT CONSTRUCTION s e I SacES AT —— —— § A2.0 EXTERIOR ELEVATION o
210 FIRE RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS 7(15-8) = s
WO R K TO I N C I—U D E : A. FIRE WALLS - CONSTRUCTION 7 (15-8-010) EXISTING EXISTING 5
B. PARAPETS 7(15-8-100) EXISTING EXISTING P
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESSIBILITY ELECTRICAL ENVIRONMENTAL FIRE PREVENTION C. STAIRWAY ENCLOSURES 7 (15-8-140) 1HR. 1HR. COMPLIES
D. ELEVATOR ENCLOSURES 7 (15-8-150 N/A N/A
LANDSCAPING . PLUMBING REFRIGERATION STRUCTURAL . VENTILATION E. ENCLOSURES OF HEATING ROOMS 7 (15-8-190) N/A N/A
F. ENCLOSURE OF WELLS & CHUTES 7 (15-8-170) N/A N/A
G. OTHER ENCLOSURES 7 (15-8-240) N/A N/A
KEY P L AN / B U | L D | N G |M AG E BRI & CLN RS 7(15-8-370] ClAsS | ClassT | COMPLIES AT
1. STORAGE ROOMS OVER 100 5Q. FT. 7 (15-8-240) N/A N/A
— ——— — 2.11 FIRE RESISTIVE MATERIALS 7(15-12) PER C.B.C. PER C.B.C. COMPLIES T1.0
== ) ©ANE. £ Ty AT 2.12 FIRE RESISTIVE AGENCY 7 (15-12-050)
. ' 20 = o 213 FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT 9 (15-16) PER C.B.C. UL &GA. COMPLIES A1l
by A SPRINKLER SYSTEM 9 (15-16-010) N/A N/A
B. SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS 9 (15-146-030) N/A N/A
EXIT REQUIREMENTS
3.01 TYPES OF EXITS 10 (13-160-030) PER C.B.C. PER C.B.C. COMPLIES T1.0
3.02 MIN. NUMBER OF EXITS 10 (13-160-050) 2 EXITS 2 COMPLIES A1.1-1.2
3.03 TRAVEL DISTANCE TG EXITS 10 (13-160-110} >100 FT. >100 FT. COMPLIES Al1-12 =
A. INCREASES PERMITTED 10 (13-160-150) N/A N/A g
8. DEAD END CORRIDOR 10 (13-160-160] N/A N/A 5
3.04 CAPACITY OF EXITS 10 (13-160-210) 60 PERSONS/UNIT | 60 PERSONS COMPLIES =
3.05 MIN. WIDTH OF EXITS 10 (13-160-220) 32" 37 COMPLIES Al11-12 s
3.0 SWING OF EXIT DOORS 10 (13-160-250) INSWING INSWING COMPLIES A11-12
3.07 HARDWARE 10 (13-160-260) KEYLESS KEYLESS
3.08 REVOLVING DOORS 10 (13-160-270) N/A N/A
. 3.09 LANDINGS 10 (13-160-310) |WIDTH OF STAIR OR 48" | COMPLIES COMPLIES A11-1.2
B 3.10 HANDRAILS 10 (13-160-320) 34-38" 36" COMPLIES A2.0
5304 N. PAULINA ST. 311 CONSTRUCTION 10 (13-160-330) COMB. COMB. COMPLIES T1.0
3.12 ENCLOSURES 10 ( 13-160-340) N/A N/A
CHICAGO, IL 60640 313 HEAD ROOM 10 (13-160-350) 6-8" 6-8" COMPLIES T1.0
CONSULTANTS PROJECT INFO ISSUE CERTIFICATION SHEET TITLE SHEET #
sp I En in e er s PROJECT NAME: PROJECT NO. 06.09.14 - ISSUED FOR BID
14.013.03
2149 N. TALMAN AVENUE . g . SMITH YATES RESIDENCE PROJECT TEAM:
CHICAGO, IL 60647 Consulting Structural Engineers JEAN DUFRESNE 00/00/00 - ISSUED FOR PROJECT DATA I 1 o
MICHAEL BAZZELL
312 829 6666 134 N. LaSalle, Suite 1930 Chicago, IL 60602 ANGEL VALTIERRA 00/00/00 - ISSUED FOR 8
AR C HITE CTS + P LAN NE RS www.spacearchplan.com Phone: 312.332.2800 MARIA CONTRERAS 00/00/00 - ISSUED FOR
Fax: 312.332.2620 00/00/00 - ISSUED FOR
© COPYRIGHT SPACE ARCHITECTS + PLANNERS




¢ 'TYPE | DBL. WOOD FRAME & DBL. WOOD DOOR S & V 1 EA[llWOOD BASE PTD. 602 LF
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DOOR SCHEDULE TYPE IV DBL. WOOD FRAME & DBL. WOOD DOOR PTD. 2 EA 9'DW WALLS LES 5.420 SF
DOOR FRAME HARDWARE N ' 1
= - - D HARKDWOOL S 1 AIKS, UFEN HARUWOULD STAIRS ON
S sz S 4 2 " oul w = Y E | WOOD WINDOWS PTD. 3 EA RALINGS & BALUSTERS EXIST FRAMING, NEW RALNGS &
v W % | < | g | o |3 > | Wox| = 36" HIGH HANDRAIL BALUSTERS - TO BE REBUILT AS
- a w || ®» x| < | < JAa|lg2| W Vg apgm - ECESSARY
Slels|s|s|E|Z2|E|2|3]|5]|8 2|3 (5%2|28| F = 51134 TYP.
e la|8|g i |3 2 T
z | g |F S < wWlg|la|B || 3| ° o D 8. 30 618 1/2" 4-61/2" 60" 199 3/4" f
1 | 50" | 70" 1% | |SCW| STN WD  STN cus
2 o re w0 aw e wo e [ - TY E F WOOD WINDOWS TD 2 EA
3 | 24" 790" 1% | m scw| PTD WD  PTD - BATHROOM WD. GUARDRAIL | 13
4 |50 80" 1% v |AM - WD PTD - HARDWARE PER MFG.
5 26" 70" 1% W SCW PTD WD PTD - BEDROOM NEW TREX STAIRS F
8 | 22 1T - CLOSET ) MILLWORK MILLWORK &
on = LA | =)
7 24 70" 1% W | SCW PTD WD PTD - CLOSET R 1 Y & / |
. 1 [ I & R
8 |48 v CLOSET L, W, %" e | PLUMBING FIXTURES PER WOOD ?EEVSESOR[NG_/
9 26 68 1% | m  scw PTD WD  PTD - UTILITY F— "% 1 OWNEB_SELECTION -TYP.
2 CLOSET BUILT-IN 56" 43172 5-0" 341/2"
10 | 28" | 7-0" 1% | VI |SCw PTD WD  PTD FURN CLOSET ~ PANTRY
SMOKE / 4 _ _ eeseeeessless | | -
11 |28 | 790" 1% | VI |SCW | PTD WD | PTD - LAUNDRY RM - POCKET C.M. DETECTOR A T ] 1 ._ ————— —
/ . i
ABBREVIATIONS: SCW - SOLID CORE WOOD / WD - WOOD / ALM - ALUMINUM / MTL - METAL / PNT - PAINT / STN - STAINED /\ / \ \- RRISHED
NOTE: ALL BASEMENT DOORS TO BE CUT DOWN TO ACCOMMODATE EXISTING CEILING HEIGHT AND CONDITIONS 7-10 5% L ENDPANEL
APPLIANCES PER 3
3) 13" X 18" LVL o .
— T 5 OWNER SELECTION - TYP. \
1IN A 1 1N A N ﬁ STAINLESS 5 DO
72 N / / N / \ UNDERMOUNT SINK : 0.
/ ,/ / \ / \ FAMILY / KITCHEN s — =+ SITTING ROOM
/ \ e / \ ) \ WOoOoD % : WOOD
4 ) 4 < ( 3 < 3 WATERFALLEDGE @ O — — — — — — — — | = : | %
\ | | NEW PRESSURE BOTHSIDESOFISLAND — [~ — — — — — — — — — == ' : -
A ﬂ /] N ° N ° A ° d N [° { TREATED 2X8 @ 16" : ' 5 1 g;g;ggzg«f STONE
\ \ \ / \ / 0.C. DECK STRUCTURE FINISHED END PANEL ‘ % g FIRE
\ q \ / \ / (EW PITCHED TO b n 1 NON-COMBUSTIBLE
A - N | S| L DRAIN WEST) W/ 3/4" i 10" - |
EXTERIOR GRADE . - : 8
SOLID CORE HARDBOARD EXT. GRADE DOOR SINGLE PANEL SOLID CORE EXT. GRADE DOOR SINGLE PANEL SOLID CORE PLYWOOD SLEEPERS - ¥ STONE COUNTERS PER ‘9 | —
I VENEER DOOR W/ TEMP. II I” HARDBOARD VENEER DOOR IV W/ TEMP. GLASS LITE HARDBOARD VENEER DOOR TREATED WOOD NEW WINDOW, REFER OWNER SELECTION - TYP Shy L W
GLASS LITES (DBL. LEAF) (DBL. LEAF) & TREX DECKING R TO SCHEDULE - TYP gL 4 :
. . i
42" UPPER CABINETS - TYP. -
‘ A :
; EF S DW
BENCH / ; BENCH / & & [3]
. STORAGE ‘RQ’G\:S STORAGE ] TR T o O
5 — —— —— / T
S o o I 3 '
© [3] [4] L \NSULATE ALL PIPING 4] g
= 210 12° s 8.3 14" kg @EXT. WALLS-TYP- 1006 114"
LOUVERED SOLID CORE SINGLE PANEL SOLID 54'-1 1m'
VI HARDBOARD VENEER DOOR V” CORE HARDBOARD /— NEWDIRECTVENT "\
VENEER POCKET DOOR ‘ — |
YPE V DBL. WOOD FRAME & DBL. WOOD DOOR PTD. 1 =
f\ A LN =1 NN ™ AL e' " u u
DOOR TYPES SEE PLANS FOR SWING OF DOORS : 1ol FLUOUUR FLAN PR . ,
NTS. ——
SCALE: 14"=1-0° C TYPE Il WD. DOOR PTD. & WD. FRAME PTD. 6 EA
‘\ /’ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
DOOR & WINDOW GLASS REQUIREMENTS : - J | ’ :
0o 1 2 4 8 —— »)
WALKING SURFACE IS FURTHER THAN 36 YPE Il WD. DOOR PTD. & WD. FRAME PTD. 3 EA g

INTERIOR STAIR FLIGHTS 2 EA s srerassiormans

e  FORALL WINDOWS OTHER THAN SIDELIGHTS WITHIN 18" OF THE

P A A s AT A B P AP i A

= 4' EXTERIOR WOOD PORCH SKIRTING PAINTED SF 60 LF

R sl e L

IS REQUIRED AND DOUBLE GLAZING IS
SPECIFIED, BOTH THE PANES MUST BE SAFETY GLASS IF WITHIN 25
FEET OF THE GRADE. IF ABOVE 25 FEET, ONLY THE INNER PANE

B —— A e — wE & N

UNIT SIZE (R.O0.) GLASS TYPE
NATURAL | NATURAL
MARK TYPE MODEL # LIGHT VENT. | |o|w 8 REMARKS
) (14
& WIDTH | HEIGHT (SQFT) | (SQFT) | § (5|3 |4
olelg&l=2
( ——-
A 26 86" DBL. HUNG 13.85Q.FT. | 1465Q.FT. S
B 310" | 66" DBL. HUNG 212SQ.FT. | 11.25Q.FT. .
c 240" | 66" DBL. HUNG 15.7SQ.FT. | 83SQ.FT. .
D 34 6-6" DBL. HUNG 18.6SQ.FT. | 19.5SQ.FT. -
E 34 59" DBL. HUNG 16.3SQ.FT. | 17.3SQ.FT. -
F 30" 29" AWNING 70SQ.FT. | 3.7SQ.FT. .
G a4 29" AWNING 10.1SQ.FT. | 54SQ.FT.
H 34 29" AWNING 78SQ.FT. | 4.1SQ.FT.
| 29" 29" AWNING 64SQ.FT. | 34SQFT. .
1] 0 L] FIXED
J 29" X 6-1 SKYLIGHT VELUX OR EQUAL
K 30" 24 CASEMENT 60SQ.FT. | 32SQ.FT.
L 34 24 CASEMENT sssarr.  3ssarr. BN
% -
M 24 85" DBL. HUNG 27saer. | ersarr. B
N 28" 50" CASEMENT 11.3SQ.FT. | 6.0SQ.FT. I
) 24 29" AWNING 55SQ.FT. | 29SQ.FT. .

1. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL ROUGH OPENING SIZES IN FIELD PRIOR TO ORDERING WINDOWS PER WINDOW MFGR. SELECTED.
2. PROVIDE WQOOD TRIM & SILL AT ALL INTERIOR WINDOWS.
3. ALUM. CLAD WD. WINDOWS PER OWNER SELECTION

4. DOUBLE GLAZED ARGON GAS LOW-E.

oPHCE
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2149 N. TALMAN AVENUE
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1 BASEMENT PLAN

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

~ ! |EXTERIOR CORNICE PAINT LF 9LF
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134 N. LaSalle, Suite 1930 Chicago, IL 60602
Phone: 312.332.2800
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. |WOOD SHELF PTD. 11LF
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NEW 42" HIGH WD. GUARDRAIL

NEW PORCH & STAIRS - FRAMING TO
BE TREATED WOOD. ALL FINISH &
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DOWS
DOWS
DOWS

DOWS

va 1 DW CLG. PTD. FLAT 2,286 SF TV
N 36" 550 £-10" 6-11" 185 34"
3 1
TEMP. GLASS SHOWER 4 |
PER OWNER SELECTION I i L1 1P
AN ®i H | L *li\ B -
N | Z I l L / l l l
o MrrrrT—777 N /] ] —LowER A
> R |\ < - 7 ! HATCH ACCESS HARDWOOD STARS,
% O I I 1\ xef s . \ 1 DOOR RAILINGS & BALUSTERS
l l : : l : . K ° BATH 2 SUM; { 36" HIGH HANDRAIL - , —\L
‘ o i TILE TYP, <:>.
— 777 000 ~ OF =1 ™
‘ e 1 BENCH AN E WR_EF_E |
/ 3= | 1'1‘31 l ............ / \ @ |
‘% i B \_g:g;':"égﬁ::gs:’fiiﬁé}f‘ifgm%" ,,,,,,,,,, DEN/WET BAR: -+« covreveenenst g
5 - PER OWNER SELECTION - TYP. CARPET g
8| BASEMENT 1 UNDER BENCH
; y | CONCRETE = jﬂ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT M CUSTOM
5 ) Ok B . WINDOW BENCH
) ‘@ oA 2 SMOKE / C.M. DETECTOR
- 2
@ @, CC?N%EETE ﬁ 8 \ FURR. FIREPLACE W/ STONE
UTILITY N / |
& ¥ CONC DRIPPANS@  BEDROOM 3 U HEARTH 3]
P = -of HW.H. / FURN. e | '
3 & . i N
= o —HQ’ (’ﬁ g IR S IREPLACE
Y EJEC. | g =
:REEZE‘E% % ~ 7 W
1 B3] T T
- HWH 1 [ | |
' ... 2 0 L ——d
- 27z | I = M
= e 1
b \ L o . DBL. WOOD FRAME PAlNTED 2 EA
2o |L2edl | 4 3-8 172" 3 | 10", 30
° ° L INSULATE ALL PIPING ° 501 1
@ EXT. WALLs - TYP ' WOOD FIREPLACE MANTLE PTD. 15 LF
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9'DW WALLS LES 3,733 SF
~\WOOD BASE PTD. 415 LF
"~ RAILINGS INT.(WOOD PICKET RAILING )PTD. 3 LF
DBL. WOOD FRAME PAINTED 1 EA
" TYPE Il WD. DOOR PTD. & WD. FRAME PTD. 6 EA
O TYPEVII WD. DOOR PTD. & WD. FRAME PTD. 1 EA
¢ TYPE VI WD. DOOR PTD. & WD. FRAME PTD. (LOUVERED) 1 EA
iiiTYPE V DBL. WOOD FRAME & DBL. WOOD DOOR PTD. 2 EA
- WOOD WINDOW SILLS W/APRON PTD. 33 LF
- TYPE E WOOD WINDOWS PTD. 2 EA

" TYPE D WOOD WINDOWS PTD. 2 EA

B

TILE FLOOR / SHOWER SURROUNDS UP

I TYPE A WOOD WINDOWS PTD. 2 EA fommi) (&

84 1/2" 34" 1114 6-3" 6-10" 18-10 1/4"
ENSIONS AND CONDITIONS
| IND IS TO NOTIFY ARCHITECT EE%MOE":\:‘N%;'XTURES / @
AND /OR CONFLICTS PRIOR TO SELECTION - TYP. !
‘-STONE COUNTERTOP s DR
BATHTUB - o] BT _ . DESK & WD. SHELVING
ST EDITION OF "CITY OF r 1 BENCH il ESELEEE
A% 1 AVEO A EON TWAE IV AWR BN ARD IER BADALLFL AR AT CHICAGO™ BLIILTDHNG AND ZONING CODES. @ @ \ / 2R JILE UP TO CEILING ”5 ; H |:
: 39" X 60" & sl S /
| SHOWER - % I~ 1
h 3] TILE-UP TO CEIYING B3 - LIBRARY
RIOR WALLS. | il _ 1 ~ 3 ==rF==7 WOOD
| ~ : T BATH 1 A HARDWOOD STAIRS ON EXIST.
\CE UNLESS NOTED \ W.LC : b / SR12 TILE |- — | f=-L=-) FRAMING, NEW RAILINGS &
P . Zl 1.0, 2 Ve PR 2% i i BALUSTERS - TO BE REBUILT IF
g ‘ WOOD = :I ENCLOSURE & BB B L @ll 5 [
WS AND DOORS AND NERZ CUSTOM MILLWORK g\ / | DOORFER \ % e BRI | i
Y E M WO O D W I N D OWS D 1 E > \ | CLOSET PER OWNER —| OWNER SELECTION E;; s ﬁ'PHIGH HANDRAIL - .
I P P I A @é § SELECTION - TYP. - M. BATH ( ( S Gl O : [\ NEW STANDING SEAM COPPER
"INSULATION AT ALL Z TILE ~ [ w AV E ; DESK & WD. SHELVING 1] | ROOF OVER NEW WD. CANOPY
PROVIDE ACOUSTIC BAT T INSULATION @ ALL CHASE WALLS T - ID BETWEEN GARAGE AND % \ ‘\ A T — 1 l\\ - REFER TO EXT. ELEVATION
A = I T =JicM 10" i : 3 ] ) 79
// \i ,,L 46 UH -10 I - 4.0 3-61/2 4
LL WALLS AT BATHROOMS, | 3 = 4 ] HAIL X 614" N
URNACE CLOSETS AND N 1 : WD. SHEL'V[NG bl\;lUKt FC.M. DETEG IJUP': ------------- WOOD e -'- <"- kbt E:l)
. : e : L, 390 . 10-6
0O.C_W/ B/8" GYP_ BD. FLIR OUT WALL AS REOLIIRED FOR ROOM ALL v snrun avonee 1w oe wenow | OR BETTER W/ FLAME = 96" 33" 481/ L . e N
SPREAD 0 - 25. - U.N.O. 2| ls - #4 - o r—:- 34 J 1 : '
% TS 2@ IFURN |E
D W P D A ALL OPENINGS BETWEEN PIPES, DUCTS AND FLUES WHICH ® — i B)
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